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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
18000739 ALEXANDER,EVAN BAYLEE 21 W M 09/052018 8MB-21
0500063103 CAPIAS PRO FINE/THEFT (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002385 INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF BUILDING (F) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
ON VIEW POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
08-24-2018-5009824 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
2019-0001M-CR BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2019-0002M-CR BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000012 BIGGERSTAFF,MARK NELSON 54 W M 01/07/2019 1M-47
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) ALLEN,LAUREN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
01-09-2019-03104515 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
18000960 BOWLING,DAVID DAINEL PATRICK 2 W M 12/052018 8MB-21
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR-17-26277 MTAG - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 38 W M 0617/2018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
19000088 CARROLL,ERIC DONAVAN 27 W M 02/08/2019 8MB-18
M20192019 ;Sn;’gETY OFF BOND/ POSS MARIJ LT 20Z. o~ iMoND,JEANETTE BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
M20192020 (S“;’ISETY QI [y (O B HE g b eefefl BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
F20192338 ?SL",';‘:')ETY (@7 [HelHAES 5 FEf [Lrile BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
F20192337 ggfg;\zFos)FF b WL O R A BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19000081 CUELLAR,JULIO JUANITO 43 W M 02/042019 8MB-19
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1LT1G (SJF) RENFRO,ZACHARY BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -
ON-VIEW CLASS & (M) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000105 CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL 20 W M 02122019 8MA-21
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
002471 s BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
18-000930 ECHOLS,JESSICA BEVA DON 2% W F 117212018 FEM-43
2018-0115M-CR POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2018-42465 I;Iigo??n?;)m:m00LT$750(SH°PL'FT'NG MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2018-48465(2) EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2018-42465(3) Z‘Ef?és‘cs('ﬁg,“ DRUG PARAPHERNALIA - MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
2018-42465 (4) FAILURE TO IDENTIFY (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CRIMINAL TRESPASS- PR BOND .
01-149098 CANCEL LED (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
01-148283 oy AW L1202/ PR BOND CANCELLED MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000128 FUGATE,JAMIE LEE 32 W M 022372019 8MB-21
2-23-2019-07119308 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000093 GARZA,DAVID STEVEN 22 H M 02092019 2M-4
BOND REVOCATION-MAN DEL CS PG 1
01-145699 OToGL T (2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
ON VIEW ﬁ:‘g’;‘_ﬁg?ﬁ;“"ca ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL oy 1p A mBLE,CHE TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
ON VIEW POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF

18-000125

2011-044C-CR

HALE,BRANDON COLE 31 w M

SURETY OFF BOND/MOTION TO
REVOKE-POSSESS TRANSPORT CHEMICALS
WITH INTENT TO MANUFACTURE (F2)
02/07/2018 8M-16



19-000031

19-000055

18-000935

19-000062

18-000964

19-000060

19-000092

19-000139

19-000111

18-000792

19-000137

19-000130

19-000123

F14082017
F14042017

F14032017

HALL,CAMERON CLAY
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
002470
1549659PR

HOGUE,TARA JEANNETTE
2018-0119M-CR
HOWELL,JARRED KYLE

2015-0033M-CR

IMRIE,CHRISTOPHER PETER
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
JAIME,SAMANTHA JO

20150217MCR

20150218MCR

20150219MCR

20150220MCR

20150221MCR
JORDAN,BRANNON RYNE
F-6827-2018

06202018-50025411
KORTE,JAMES HOWARD JR

F20192343

F20192344
LEWIS,BRIAN JOHN

2017-0201M-CR

2017-0200M-CR
LLOYD,THOMAS MICHAEL

2018-0235M-CR
MONTGOMERY,MICHAEL RAY

2014-0080M-CR

13-796

14-354

MUSCHAMP,ERICA ANN
2018-0216M-CR

OAKES,STEPHANIE LEE
2018-0185M-CR

POSEY,KEVIN RAY
2019-0010M-CR
CR13809
CR180364
DC-F201800965

27

43

31

38

29

28

56

58

32

64

27

37

41

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSLT
CHILD-BOND REVOC (F2)

INDICTMENT-/INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL

CONTACT BOND RVOC (F2)

INDICTMENT-/SEXUAL ASSAULT - BOND

RVOC (F2)

01/11/2019 8M-14

PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC) ONEY,JEROMIE
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

(MA)

BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC GT= 0.15

(MA)

01/21/2019 FEM-43

MTP-MAN DEL CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) WILLIAMS,ROGER
11/25/2018 8MA-21

MTR/COMMUNITY SUPERVISION D.W.I. 3RD
OR MORE (F3)

01/25/2019 8MA-19

ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER / JUDGE (F2)  POWERS,BRIAN
ASSAULT PEACE OFFICER / JUDGE (F2)

RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT

(MA)

12/06/2018 FEM-43
MTR/FORGEREY FINANCIALINSTRUMENT
ELDERLY (SJF)

MTR/FORGERY FINANCIAL ELDERLY (SJF)
MTR/FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT

ELDERLY (SJF)

MTR/FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT
ELDERLY (SJF)

MTR/FORGERY FINANCIAL INSTRUMENT
ELDERLY (SJF)

01/24/2019 8MA-19

SURETY OFF BOND - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G
(SJF)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

02/09/2019 8MA-19

SOB-CRUELTY TO LIVESTOCK ANIMALS (F3) ONEY,JEROMIE
SOB-POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
02/28/2019 2M-5

BOND INSUFFICIENT - MAN DEL CS PG 1
GT=1GLT4G (F2)

FAILURE TO APPEAR - POSS CS PG 1
GT=1GLT4G (F3)

02/14/2019 8MB-19

BENCH WARRANT-EVADING ARREST DET
W/VEH OR WATERCRAFT (F3)

09/26/2018 8M-14

MTPWITH ADJUDICATION OF GUILT THEFT
OF PROPERTY GT EQUAL 1500 LT 20,000
(SJF)

MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY

SUPERVISIONCRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT RICHARD,JEANETTE

EQUAL 50 LT 500 (MB)
MOTION TO REVOKE COMMUNITY
SUPERVISION DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED

2ND (MA)
02/27/2019 SEG-22

BAIL FORFEIT-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
02/24/2019 FEM-44
SOB-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
02/19/2019 8MB-19

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



19-000100

18-000384

19-000066

19-000061

18-000974

18-000936

19-000131

19-000136

19-000048

19-000143

19-000121

19-000067

ON VIEW
POWELL,MATTHEW JOSEPH

ON VIEW
RENFROW,BRYAN ALLEN

F-6806-2018

F-6807-2018
F-6791-2018

F-6792-2018

F-6793-2018
F-6794-2018
M-6795-2018
06-08-18151CR

F-2018-2281

F20182282
ROMINE,JACLYN LEANN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

07052018-08159233
SAMPSON,MICHAEL PAUL

2013-0037M-CR
SAULS,JESSIE EWING

0500061575

0500061576

0500061710

0500061711

002413

R201748156

201748156A
SIMS,JASON RAY

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

2014-0135M-CR
SMIDDY,ALICIA DENISE

2014-0009M-CR
SMITH,ROBERT NOLAN
2018-0140M-CR

18-083

18-0928
SOSEBEE,RICKY DEAN

01172019-07456749
STEWART,SILVER SHADOW

1800023027

ON VIEW
STPIERRE,DESIREE BERNADETTE

F49904

THRONEBERRY,ORVELL DANIEL
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
F20192336
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

40

32

40

43

30

28

a4

64

36

22

55

55

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O

FIN RES (MB)

02/11/2019 8MA-19

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER (MA)

05/04/2018 8M-14
:g?llz():TMENT-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT=5$2,500 gy oeicE
INDICTMENT-CRIMINAL MISCHIEF LT $2500
(SJF)

INDICTMENT-EVADING ARREST DETENTION
(F3)

INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF HABITATION
(F2)

INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
INDICTMENT-UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF)
INDICTMENT-BURGLARY OF VEHICLE (MA)
PROBATION VIOLATION (SJF)
INDICTMENT-ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT
(F3)

ASSAULT PUBLIC SERVANT (F3)
01/28/2019 FEM-43

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

WILLIAMS,ROGER

01/24/2019 8MA-18
MTP - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
12/10/2018 8MB-19

ALL CLASS C/ EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MC)

ALL CLASS C/DEFECTIVE HEAD LAMPS (MC)

ALL CLASS C/FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

ALL CLASS C/FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF) RICHMOND,JEANETTE
EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES (REGISTRATION)

(mMcC)
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (MC)
11/25/2018 1M-46

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED (MB)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
MTPAG-UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE ()

POWERS,BRIAN
POWERS,BRIAN

02/25/2019 SEG-24
ORDER MODIFYING PROBATION AND
SENTENCE ()

02/27/2019 2M-5

BAIL FORFETURE - POSS CS PG 1
GT=1GLT4G (F3)

BAIL FORFETURE - DRIVING WI/LIC INV
W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES (MB)
MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F2)

01/18/2019 TRS-49

PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
03/01/2019 8MA-19

ALL CLASS C/ ALLOW VEHICLE IN UNSAFE
CONDITIONS (MC)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

02/18/2019 FEM-44

REVOCATION OF SUPERVISION - THEFT
PROP GT=$1,500LT$20K (SJF)
01/28/2019 8MA-21

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)
MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

THEFT UNDER $50 (MC)

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

SAINT JO POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



19-000125

19-000097

19-000098

19-000030

18-000039

18-000193

19-000144

18-000650

TOTAL =44

VELEZ,SAMUEL
ON-VIEW

1600021054

1700022041
WEDING,BAILEY MARY-ELLEN

ON VIEW
WILLIAMS,LEROY JAMES BROWN

2014-CR-000047

2013-CR-000327

ON VIEW
WOMBLE,MICHAEL ALAN

F6831-2018

M-6830-2018

WOOD,JASON KENNETH
2018-00075M-CR

F-6776-2018

F-6777-2018

WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029

WOODS,ARIEL RENE
0500063112
0500063113
0500063571
0500063572
ON VIEW

YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN

F20182279
06112018-06583057
F20182296

60

21

25

31

39

47

25

a4

02/21/2019 8MB-18

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY
MEMBER (MA)

CAPIAS PRO FINE / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE
INVALID (MC)

CAPIAS PRO FINE / VCO - FIRE HAZARD (MC)
02/11/2019 FEM-44

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
02/11/2019 8M-16

FTA/ UNLAWFUL VOLUNTARY SEXUAL
RELATIONS; INTERCOURSE WITH
CHILD>14<16 / FE1 (F1)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/ POSSEION OF
CERTAIN HALLUCINOGENIC DRUGS/ MDA
(MA)

POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
01/11/2019 TRS-49

SURETY SURRENDER-MONEY LAUNDERING
GT=$2,500LT$30K (SJF)

SURETY SURRENDER- POSS MARIJ LT20Z
(MB)

01/11/2018 2M-11
INDICTMENT-INDECENCY W/CHILD (F2) STILLSON,SCOTT
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A

CHILD (F1)

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A

CHILD (F1)

03/06/2018 2M-11

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1) ONEY,JEROMIE
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
03/01/2019 FEM-44

EXPIRED REGISTRATION (MC)
EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE (MC)
FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

FAILURE TO APPEAR (MC)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)

08/02/2018 8MB-21

TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO
LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)

PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF)

PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

BRILEY,MARK

SMITH,PRICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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